Pos.

Bezeichnung

LIGHT 200

Seérie12i1
Artikelnummer

Serie 0812

Artikelnummer

11
12
15
23
24
25
26

Spulenhalter
Netzkabel

Schalter
Zylinderkopfschraube
Feder fiir Schneidkopf
Nachfllimagazin
Tipppknopf

Deckel

Nur die aufgefiihrten Ersatzteile sind lieferbar!

light 200

44000-06.802.32
2390-00.074.00
44000-06.803.74
44000-00.100.38
n.m.l.
69425-00.701.00
44000-06.980.25
44000-06.802.36

44000-06.802.32

2390-00.074.00
44000-06.803.74
44000-00.100.38
44000-06.804.39
69425-00.701.00
44000-06.980.25
44000-06.802.36
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